NORTH

Player

Jacey Chun
Addison Long
Taylor Kilponen
Kelsey Kipp
Chaslyn Chrismer
Katie Paxton
McKenzie Ralston
Total

Tournament
Texas A&M “Mo’morial

Tourns.
9
10
2
10
10
1
9
62

NORTH TEXAS
2011-12 Women'’s Golf Statistics

Rounds
27
30

6
30
30

3
27
153

Individual Statistics
Strokes
2,045
2,296
482
2,351
2,355
254
2,072
11,855

Avg.
75.74
76.53
80.33
78.36
78.50
84.66
76.74
77.48

Team Results and Statistics

Sept. 11-13, The Traditions Golf Club, Bryan, Texas

Dick McGuire Invitational

Sept. 25-26, UNM Championship Course, Albugerque, New Mexico

Price’s Give Em Five Intercollegiate 54

October 10-12, NMSU Golf Course, Las Cruces, New Mexico
34th FIU Pat Bradley Invitational
October 23-25, Pelican Preseve & Country Club, Fort Myers, Florida

Arizona Wildcat Invitationa

February 5-7, Visotos Golf Club, Tucson, Arizona

UNLV Spring Rebel Invitati

onal

February 20-21, Cascata Golf Club, Las Vegas, Nevada
Dr. Donnis Thompson Invitational
March 13-14, Honolulu, Hawaii

BYU at Entrada Classic

March 19-20, Entrada at Snow Canyon, St. George, Utah
UALR Women’s Golf Classic
March 26-27, Hot Springs Village Golf Club, Hot Springs Village, Arkansas

Sun Belt Conference Championship 54
April 16-18, Robert Trent Jones The Fighting Joe Course, Muscle Shoals, Alabama

Total Rounds: 30

Place Teams
4th 12
T13th 18
3rd 15
3rd 15
10th 14
7th 11
T7th 14
6th 12
7th 19

4th

Total Strokes: 9,154

1

Team Low Round: 288, Price’s Give Em Five Intercollegiate

Scores
315-294-308-917

298-307-312-917

293-294-288-875

301-303-299-903

310-303-319-932

314-307-313-934

311-311-312-934

310-318-309-937

304-300-303-907

296-308-294-898

Round Average: 305.1

NORTH

Best Round

70; FIU Pat Bradley Inv.

70; Price’s Give Em Five
74; Texas A&M “Mo’Morial
73; UALR Women's Classic
72; Price’s Give Em Five
79; Texas A&M “Mo’Morial
71; Three times

70; Long/Chun

Champion (Score)
Texas (885)

Baylor (887)
Bayor (860)

FIU (882)
Arizona (851)
Arizona (872)
Texas A&M (901)
Texas State (892)
UTEP (897)

Denver (872)
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Tournament
Texas A&M “Mo”Morial Invitational

Tournament

Texas A&M “Mo’Morial Invitational
Price’s Give Em Five Intercollegiate
34th FIU Pat Bradley Invitational

Taylor Kilponen’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
81-74-80-235
84-83-80-247

Chaslyn Chrismer’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
90-79-78-247
74-78-82-234
76-74-72-222
78-77-79-234
79-76-84-239
75-81-79-235
77-78-78-233
79-84-77-240
78-75-82-235
83-80-73-236

Kelsey Kipps's Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
82-78-76-236
77-76-78-231
75-76-76-227
75-79-78-232
75-76-92-243
83-85-79-247
84-77-80-241
80-78-81-239
76-75-73-224
75-77-79-231

Addison Long's Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
80-71-78-229
76-74-77-227
72-74-70-216
74-77-74-225
79-77-76-232
81-81-79-241
77-76-84-237
77-83-76-236
74-75-73-222
76-78-77-231

Katie Paxton’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
88-87-79-254

Jacey Chun’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
72-71-76-219
73-72-75-220
77-70-73-220

Place
T34th
T93rd

Place
T59h
T66th
T17th
T30th
T52nd
T31st
T25th
T39th
T62nd
33rd

Place
T37th
T54th
T40th
T23rd
T62nd
T50th
T54th
T37th
T17th
T24th

Place
T18th
T33rd
T6th

T10th
T36th
T44th
T39th
T27th
TOth

T24th

Place
68th

Place
5th
T13th
T4th

Wildcat Invitational

UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational

Dr. Donnis Thompson Invitational
BYU at Entrada Classic

UALR Women’s Golf Classic

Sun Belt Conference Championship

Tournament

Dick McGuire Invitational

Price’s Give Em Five Intercollegiate
34th FIU Pat Bradley Invitational
Wildcat Invitational

UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational

Dr. Donnis Thompson Invitational
BYU at Entrada Classic

UALR Women’s Golf Classic

Sun Belt Conference Championship

77-81-80-238
81-73-81-235
76-81-74-231
77-78-79-234
76-75-78-229
73-73-73-219

McKenzie Ralston’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
71-79-77-227
73-74-71-218
75-80-74-229
79-74-79-232
77-72-76-226
81-80-80-241
77-79-77-233
78-79-79-236
72-88-71-231

T4T7th
T31st
T18th
T21st
T37th
6th

Place
T33rd
TOth

16th

T36th
T14th
T54th
T19th
T67th
T24th



